
CHAMPION

Austin, Brooke (1) (UF)

Stampfli, Breana (FGCU)

Salibasic, Maja (SU)

Anton-Olmeyer, Alexa (GT)

Borthwick, Daneika (9) (FSU)

Martinez, Olga (USF)

Tanielian, Clara (UM)

Rehse, Kristin (Ga. St.)

Woolcock, Belinda (5) (UF)

Hemmerich, Noemi (UNF)

Noi, Yukako (FSU)

Fuentes, Silvia (UM)

Renaud, Johnnise (9) (GT)

Mercado, Alexandra (KSU)

Ranzahuer, Mariana (Ga. So.)

Dominguez, Ana (USF)

Wagner, Stephanie (3) (UM)

Vovk, Lara (Ga. St.)

Prokopuik, Alexis (GT)

Robinson, Gabrielle (KSU)

Garcia, Silvia (9) (UGA)

Valdez, Michelle (UNF)

Riepe, Giulia (Ga. So.)

Liang, Spencer (UF)

Gutierrez, Ana (FAU)

Veksler, Maryna (FIU)

Zhang, Wendy (9) (UM)

Baptista, Sofia (UCF)

Gould, Mariana (UGA)

Cortes, Jessica (USF)

Hourigan, Paige (5)  (GT)

Danilina, Anna (UF)

2016 usta/ITA Southeast Regional
Athens, Ga.

Oct. 22-26
main draw

Round of 64
Fri. Oct 23, 9 a.m.

Round of 32 Round of 16
Sat. Oct 24

Quarterfinal
Sun. Oct. 25, 10 am

Semifinal
Sun. Oct. 25,  2pm

Final
Mon. Oct. 26, 10 am

Gould, Mariana (UGA)
Walkover/inj.

Tanielian, Clara (UM)
2-6, 6-4, 6-2

Zhang, Wendy (9) (UM)
6-1, 6-2

Anton-Olmeyer, Alexa (GT)
6-0, 6-0

Austin, Brooke (1) (UF)
6-1, 6-2

Garcia, Silvia (9) (UGA)
6-2, 7-6 (8)

Prokopuik, Alexis (GT)
6-0, 6-4

Renaud, Johnnise (9) (GT)
6-3, 6-0

Danilina, Anna (UF)
6-0, 6-4

Borthwick, Daneika (9) (FSU)

6-2, 6-4

Noi, Yukako (FSU)
6-1, 6-3

Liang, Spencer (UF)
6-2, 6-2

Woolcock, Belinda (5) (UF)
6-3, 6-0

Wagner, Stephanie (3) (UM)

6-0, 6-0

Hourigan, Paige (5)  (GT)
6-2, 6-2

Dominguez, Ana (USF)
6-0, 6-3

Zhang, Wendy (9) (UM)

6-4,7-5

Austin, Brooke (1) (UF)

6-2, 6-3

Danilina, Anna (UF)

6-3, 6-3

Liang, Spencer (UF)

0-6, 6-4, 6-4

Wagner, Stephanie (3) (UM)

6-4, 6-2

Woolcock, Belinda (5) (UF)

6-2, 6-2

Borthwick, Daneika (9) (FSU)

6-0, 6-3

Renaud, Johnnise (9) (GT)

3-6, 6-3,7-6(5)

Wagner, Stephanie (3) (UM)

6-1, 6-1

Woolcock, Belinda (5) (UF)

6-2, 6-3

Danilina, Anna (UF)

7-5,4-6,6-1

Austin, Brooke (1) (UF)

6-0, 7-5

Woolcock, Belinda (5) (UF)

6-2,2-6,6-0

Wagner, Stephanie (3) (UM)

4-6,7-5,6-2

Wagner, Stephanie (3) (UM)

6-2, 6-4

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)

7-6(6),6-3

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)

6-7(2),6-0,6-4



Ogando, Yolimar (UM)

Means, Elizabeth (FGCU)

Lazaro, Andrea (FIU)

King, Hannah (9) (UGA)

Rasolomalala, Niriantsa (Ga. St.)

Prokhnevska, Natasha (GT)

Biglione, Bianca (FAU)

Morgan, Brianna (5) (UF)

Hopton, Laura (KSU)

Vazquez, Quetzali (UNF)

Patterson, Laura (UGA)

Eberhart, Caroline (UCF)

Lohan, Sinead (4) (UM)

Kurey, Megan (GT)

Rahmanparast, Ariana (FSU)

Porter, Peggy (UF)

Riobueno, Clementina (9) 

Orlando, Carlotta (FIU)

Bessonova, Vera (USF)

Timmerman, Linn (Ga. St.)

Shaffer, Kennedy (7) (UGA)

Volejnicek, Chiara (Ga. St.)

Madcur, Ana (UM)

Nagode, Nina (FIU)

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)

Lepinay, Eveline (SU)

Woodard, Kendal (GT)

Rush, Lana (FSU)

Kuhlman, Josie (2) (UF)

Keegan, Kourtney (9) (UF)

McAdoo, Rasheeda (GT)

Castaneda, Gabriella (FSU)

 
2016 usta/ITA Southeast Regional

Athens, Ga.
Oct. 22-26

main draw

Round of 64
Fri. Oct 23

Round of 32 Round of 16
Sat. Oct 24

Quarterfinal
Sun. Oct. 25, 10 am

Semifinal
Sun. Oct. 25, 2pm

King, Hannah (9) (UGA)
6-2, 6-2

McAdoo, Rasheeda (GT)
6-2, 6-2

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)
6-1, 6-0

6-0, 6-0
Ogando, Yolimar (UM)

6-4, 6-2

Shaffer, Kennedy (7) (UGA)

6-4, 6-1
Madcur, Ana (UM)

6-0, 6-1
Lohan, Sinead (4) (UM)

1-6, 7-6, 6-3
Bessonova, Vera (USF)

Keegan, Kourtney (9) (UF)
6-1, 6-1

Rasolomalala, Niriantsa (Ga. St.)
6-3, 6-3

Morgan, Brianna (5) (UF)
6-3, 6-3

6-2, 7-5

6-0, 7-5

Woodard, Kendal (GT)

Kuhlman, Josie (2) (UF)

Castaneda, Gabriella (FSU)

6-3, 7-5

Lohan, Sinead (4) (UM)
6-3,6-2

Rahmanparast, Ariana (FSU)
1-6, 6-4,6-4

Riobueno, Clementina (9) (UM)

2-6, 6-3, 6-3

Shaffer, Kennedy (7) (UGA)

6-0, 6-1

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)

6-4, 6-0

Ogando, Yolimar (UM)

4-6,6-4,6-2

Morgan, Brianna (5) (UF)

6-3, 6-2

Kuhlman, Josie (2) (UF)

6-2, 6-4

Keegan, Kourtney (9) (UF)

6-3, 7-5

Rahmanparast, Ariana (FSU)

7-6(7),6-3

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)

7-6(5), 6-1

Shaffer, Kennedy (7) (UGA)

3-6,6-1,6-2

Ogando, Yolimar (UM)

6-2, 6-3

Keegan, Kourtney (9) (UF)

7-6(5),4-6,7-5

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)

7-6(6),6-3

Brinson, Caroline (9) (UGA)

3-6,6-2,6-4

Keegan, Kourtney (9) (UF)

6-3,4-5 ret./inj.



Stampfli, Breana (FGCU)

Salibasic, Maja (SU)

Rehse, Kristin (Ga.St.)

Hemmerich, Noei (UNF)

Fuentes, Silvia (UM)

 
2016 usta/ITA Southeast Regional

Athens, Ga.
Oct. 22-26

CONSOLATION draw

Round of 32 Round of 16
Sat. Oct. 24

Quarterfinals
Sun. Oct. 25, 10 am

Semirfinals
Sun. Oct. 25, 2 pm

Final
Mon. Oct. 26, 10 am

Mercado, Alexandra (KSU)

Ranzahuer, Mariana (Ga.So.)

Vovk, Lara (Ga. St.)

Robinson, Gabrille (KSU)

Vladez, Michelle (UNF)

Riepe, Giulia (Ga.So.)

Nagode, Nina (FIU)

Baptista, Sofia (UCF)

Gould, Mariana (UGA)

Veksler, Maryna (FIU)

Gutierrez, Ana (FAU)

Martinez, Olga (USF)

Means, Elizabeth (FGCU)

Volejnicek, Chiara (Ga. St.)

Kurey, Megan (GT)

Porter, Peggy (UF)

Eberhart, Caroline (UCF)

Patterson, Laura (UGA)

Orlando, Carlotta (FIU)

Timmermann, Linn (Ga. St.)

Vazquez, Quetzali (UNF)

Hopton, Laura (KSU)

Lazaro, Andrea (FIU)

Prokhnesvska, Natasha (GT)

Biglione, Bianca (FAU)

Lepinay, Eveline (SU)

Rush, Lana (FSU)

Veksler, Maryna (FIU)

3-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10)

Vladez, Michelle (UNF)
6-3, 6-3

Prokhnesvska, Natasha (GT)
6-0, 6-4

Nagode, Nina (FIU)
6-4, 7-6 (5) 

Robinson, Gabrille (KSU)
3-6, 7-6 (4) 1-0 (6) 

Timmermann, Linn (Ga. St.)
6-1, 7-5

Stampfli, Breana (FGCU)
6-2, 6-2

Rehse, Kristin (Ga.St.)
6-0, 6-1

Fuentes, Silvia (UM)
7-6 (3), 6-3

Means, Elizabeth (FGCU)
6-4, 7-5

Vazquez, Quetzali (UNF)
7-5, 6-1

Lepinay, Eveline (SU)
6-4, 6-4

6-3, 6-4
Patterson, Laura (UGA)

Gould, Mariana (UGA)
7-6 (5), 6-2

Kurey, Megan (GT)

7-6(5),6-7(4),1-0(9)

Mercado, Alexandra (KSU)

walkover/inj.

Vladez, Michelle (UNF)

6-2, 6-2

Fuentes, Silvia (UM)

6-1, 6-0

Rehse, Kristin (Ga.St.)

6-2, 6-2

Nagode, Nina (FIU)

2-6,6-1,1-0(7)

Means, Elizabeth (FGCU)

6-3, 6-3

Vazquez, Quetzali (UNF)

6-3, 6-3

Kurey, Megan (GT)

1-6,6-4,1-0(2)

Veksler, Maryna (FIU)

6-3,4-6,1-0(8)

Rehse, Kristin (Ga.St.)

6-3, 6-3

Veksler, Maryna (FIU)

6-1,6-2

Veksler, Maryna (FIU)

6-2,6-4

Veksler, Maryna (FIU)

6-2,5-7,1-0(9)

Kurey, Megan (GT)

6-3,7-6(3)

Kurey, Megan (GT)

6-4,6-1

Means, Elizabeth (FGCU)

0-6,6-2,1-0(7)



CHAMPION

Austin/Keegan (1) (UF)

Kamoe/Vovk (Ga. St.)

Cortes/Martinez (USF)

Castaneda/Rush (FSU)

Brinson/King (5) (UGA)

Nagode/Veksler (FIU)

Tanielian/Wagner (UM)

McAdoo/Renaud (GT)

Riobueno/Zhang (4) (UM)

Anton-Ohlmeyer/Kurey (GT)

Danilina/Morgan (UF)

Gould/Patterson (UGA)

Borthwick/Noi (8) (FSU)

Lepinay/Salibasic (SU)

Dean/Hopton (KSU)

Rasolomalala/Timmermann (Ga. St.)

Lazaro/Orlando (FIU)

Means/Stampfli (FGCU)

Crenshaw/Whittaker (FAU)

Kuhlman/Woolcock (6) (UF)

Rehse/Volejnicek (Ga. St.)

Lohan/Madcur (UM)

Prokhnevska/Prokopuik (GT)

Garcia/Shaffer (3) (UGA)

Baptista/Eberhart (UCF)

Boos/Gutierrez (FAU)

Fuentes/Ogando (UM)

Liang/Porter (7)  (UF)

Norregaard/Ranzahuer (Ga. So.)

Hemmerich/Vazquez (UNF)

Bessonova/Dominguez (USF)

Hourigan/Woodard (2) (GT)

2016 USTA/ITA Southeast Regional
Athens, Ga.

Oct. 22-26
doubles main draw

Round of 32
Fri. Oct. 23

Round of 16
Sat. Oct. 24, 10 a.m.

Quarterfinal
Sat. Oct. 24, 11:30 am

Semifinal
Sun. Oct. 25, Afternoon 

Final
Mon. Oct. 26

Brinson/King (5) (UGA)

Kuhlman/Woolcock (6) (UF)

Lohan/Madcur (UM)

Garcia/Shaffer (3) (UGA)

8-3

8-1

8-2

8-2

Austin/Keegan (1) (UF)
8-5

Rasolomalala/Timmermann (Ga. St.)

8-6

Means/Stampfli (FGCU)
8-6

Riobueno/Zhang (4) (UM)

Danilina/Morgan (UF)

8-6

8-5

Tanielian/Wagner (UM)
8-7(9)

Hemmerich/Vazquez (UNF)
8-0

Baptista/Eberhart (UCF)
8-6

Borthwick/Noi (8) (FSU)
8-4

Hourigan/Woodard (2) (GT)
8-1

Castaneda/Rush (FSU)
8-4

Liang/Porter (7)  (UF)

8-6

Austin/Keegan (1) (UF)
8-1

Brinson/King (5) (UGA)

8-2

Danilina/Morgan (UF)

8-6

Borthwick/Noi (8) (FSU)

8-4

Kuhlman/Woolcock (6) (UF)

8-2

Garcia/Shaffer (3) (UGA)

9-8 (7)

Liang/Porter (7)  (UF)

8-1

Hourigan/Woodard (2) (GT)

8-1

Liang/Porter (7)  (UF)

8-5

Austin/Keegan (1) (UF)
8-4

Kuhlman/Woolcock (6) (UF)
8-4

Danilina/Morgan (UF)
8-6

To be played at UF

To be played at UF
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